Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Saturday, October 15, 2016

Judge:

Barbara Bounds

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24035 we
24030 A8
24016 e
24015 AXB
24014 AxB
24013 AXB
24012 e
24011 B
24010 e
24009 AxB
24008 e
24007 A8
24005 A8
24004 we
24003 A8
24002 e
24001 AXB
Jump Height =
20040 XA
20002 XA
20001 XA
20043 AXPA
20028 AXPA
20027 AXPA
20026 A8
20025 e
20024 A8
20023 e
20022 A8
20021 AxB
20020 AXB
20019 e
20018 AXB
20017 e
20016 AxB
20015 e
20014 AXB

24 #of dogs 17
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

20 #ofdogs 39
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino
Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20006
20005
20004
20003
20075
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16004

16003
16002
16001
16024
16023
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Geralyn Russo

Guts, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementi

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Twinkie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Emily Clark
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

16 #of dogs 28

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Nike, Shetland Sheepdog, Hannah Naiburg
Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Checker, Border Collie, Cindy Rubin

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew Kalmanash
Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Morgan

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Pete, All American, Geralyn Russo

Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana Penha

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



16006 e
16005 AxB
16028 XPB
16027 AXPB
16026 AXPB
16025 XPB
Jump Height =
12002 XA
12001 XA
12045 e
12040 AxB
12016 e
12015 AxB
12014 e
12013 AxB
12012 e
12011 AxB
12010 A8
12009 e
12008 A8
12007 e
12006 AXB
12005 e
12004 AXB
12003 AxB
12021 XPB
12020 AXPB
12019 PB
12018 AXPB
12017 AXPB
Jump Height =
8001 AR
8013 e
8012 AXB
8011 A8
8010 e
8009 A8
8008 e
8007 AXB
8006 e

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Saturday, October 15, 2016

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Loud, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash

12 #of dogs 23

Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen

Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

8 #ofdogs 21

Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg
Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus

8005 MB  Phoebe, Toy Poodle, Rena Barnett

8004 MB  Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana Penha

8003 AB  Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

8002 MB  Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

8030 A8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8020 MPB - Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

8019 APB  Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

8018 P8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8017 A8 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

8016 P8 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

8015 AXP8 | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

8014 P8 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary-Anne Gross

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4010 MPB - Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

4004 M8 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

4003 MP8 - Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

4002 MPB - Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4001 P8 Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24017 OA
Jump Height =
20042 OA
20041 OA
20039 OA
20038 OA
20037 OA
20051 OAP
Jump Height =
16032 OA
16029 OA
16030 OAP
Jump Height =
12023 OA
12022 OA

24 #of dogs 1
Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

20 #of dogs 6

Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Riley

Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop
Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Comrade, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Ellen
Wolfeld

Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

16 #ofdogs 3

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day
Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

12 #of dogs 2
Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Saturday, October 15, 2016

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8045 O Rosabella, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24018 NAA - Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan Cenotti
24020 ™ Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24019 ™8 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 9

20065 MM Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

20047 MM Scout, Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely

20046  N*  Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
20045 N Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon

20044 NAA - Jacob, All American, Ariane Bailey

20070  M©  Stella, All American, Bronagh Daly

20050  M©  Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
20049 M8 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Ferguson
20048  M*®  Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16031 NAB  Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12024 "M Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts

12026 A8 Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray

12025 "8 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8022 NA  Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8021 NA  Sonny, All American, Christine Gibbons
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24035 AXIB
24030 B
24016 AXIB
24015 IXB
24014 AXIB

24 #ofdogs 17
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

24013
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Jump Height =

20041
20040
20014
20002
20043
20028
20026
20025
20024
20023
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20020
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Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine
Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter
Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

20 #of dogs 39
Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop

Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino
Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Geralyn Russo

Guts, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementi

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Twinkie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Emily Clark
Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



20075
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB
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Jump Height =

16004

16003
16002
16023
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007
16006
16005
16033
16028
16027
16026
16025
16022

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB
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AJPB

AJPB
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Jump Height =

12001
12045
12040
12016

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Saturday, October 15, 2016

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

16 #of dogs 27
Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Nike, Shetland Sheepdog, Hannah Naiburg
Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew Kalmanash
Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Pete, All American, Geralyn Russo

Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana Penha

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Loud, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash
Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl Morgan

12 #ofdogs 23
Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen

Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranny
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

12015
12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12004

12003
12002
12021

12020
12019
12018
12017

AXJB
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AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8013
8012
8011

8010
8009
8008
8007
8006
8005
8004
8003
8002
8030
8020
8019
8018
8017
8016
8015

8014

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB
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AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail Tranoy

Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena Dershowitz
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson
Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

8 #of dogs 20

Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg

Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus

Phoebe, Toy Poodle, Rena Barnett

Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana Penha

Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary-Anne Gross

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Saturday, October 15, 2016

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5 Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9
4010 APB Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci 20065  MA*  Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly
4004 A8 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 20047 MM Scout, Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely
4003 APB - Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi 20046 MM Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
4002 APB - Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus 20045  NAA - Apby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon
4001 APB - Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski 20044  NA® - Jacob, All American, Ariane Bailey
20050 NAB - Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
Judge: Barbara Bounds 20042  NAB - Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Riley
20039  NAB Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
Jumpers Open/Open P 20051 NA% Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1 Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4
24017 %% Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo 16034  "MB Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace
16032 NAJB
Jump Height = - 20 #of dogs 6 16031 "B Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan Mischel
20070 Stella, All American, Bronagh Daly 16035  “AP Bandit, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
20049 %M Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Ferguson
20048 M Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg Jump Height= 12 #0of dogs 4
20038  °M Comrade, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Ellen 12024 MMAEji Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts
Wolfeld . - .
20037 %Y Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison 12026 Llsto,.Mlnlat.ure.PlnS(.:her, ynn Murray
) 12025 NAB  Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss
20027 %" Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray
12027 NAP® " Pounce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary-Anne Gross
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4
16029 O Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte Jump Helght = 8 #of dogs 3 |
16001 %  Checker, Border Collie, Cindy Rubin zgif " zznw:ynjr:r::c::GZE::ﬁn:Z?Kn\;vnt
16030 " Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski 8045 NAJB Rosab’ella Scottish +errier Marianne Melucci
16024  %F  Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver ’ ’
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12023 N Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
12022 A Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8001 OA) " Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Judge: Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24018
24020 NAJB
24019

24 #ofdogs 3

NAJA - Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan Cenotti

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

NAB - Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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